County

Name

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

Electiocn

Type

PRIMARY
RUN-OFF
ELECTION

PRIMARY
RUN-OFF
ELECTION

PRIMARY
RUN-OFF
ELECTICN

PRIMARY
RUN-OFF
ELECTION

PRIMARY
RUN-OFF
ELECTION

PRIMARY
RUN-CFF
ELECTION

PRIMARY
RUN-OFF
ELECTION

VUID

2147877195

1149178584

1030594100

1169501852

1127662987

1030588197

1030660110

Name

DEATHERAGE, DIANE

GARTMAN, CAROCLYNE
LUCILLE

HALE JR, JOHN ROSS

HOLLAND, BRENDA ANN

KING,MARILYN RETHA

MURPHREE, JESSIE RAY

WILSON, JOHNNY RAY

Party

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Received Date

06/18/2020

06/18/2020

06/18/2020

06/18/2020

06/18/2020

06/18/2020

06/18/2020



County

Name

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

Election

Type

PRIMARY RUN-
OFF ELECTION

PRIMARY RUN-
OFF ELECTION

PRIMARY RUN-
OFF ELECTION

PRIMARY RUN-
OFF ELECTION

PRIMARY RUN-
QFF ELECTION

PRIMARY RUN-
OFF ELECTICN

PRIMARY RUN-
OFF ELECTICN

PRIMARY RUN-
QFF ELECTION

PRIMARY RUN-
OFF ELECTION

VUID

1030628037

1030581000

1030602850

1030668979

1030659308

1086751591

1148664734

1030631912

1036492794

Name

BRARRON, SHIRLEY
FRANCES

BOSWELL, CARC LOUISE

BOSWELL, WANDELLE
WINKLES

BOSWELL,WILLIAM JOHN

CALLAWAY, JUDITH ANN

CALLAWAY,KYLE WEAVER

ELLERD, VERNNETTA
JEAN

FRENCH, MAY

HUDSON, LINDA SYBERT

Party

Democrat

Democrat

Democrat

Democrat

Demcocrat

Democrat

Democrat

Democrat

Democrat

Received Date

06/18/2020

06/18/2020

06/18/2020

06/18/202C

06/18/2020

06/18/2020

06/18/2020

06/18/2020

06/18/2020



PRIMARY RUN- REYNOLDS, GERALD
OFF ELECTICN 1030663992 DAYTON

COMANCHE Denmocrat 06/18/2020



