County Name	Election Type	VUID	Name	Party	Received Date
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION	2147877195	DEATHERAGE, DIANE	Republican	06/18/2020
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION	1149178584	GARTMAN, CAROLYNE LUCILLE	Republican	06/18/2020
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION	1030594100	HALE JR, JOHN ROSS	Republican	06/18/2020
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION	1169501852	HOLLAND, BRENDA ANN	Republican	06/18/2020
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION	1127662987	KING, MARILYN RETHA	Republican	06/18/2020
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION	1030588197	MURPHREE, JESSIE RAY	Republican	06/18/2020
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION	1030660110	WILSON, JOHNNY RAY	Republican	06/18/2020

County Name	Election Type	VUID	Name	Party	Received Date
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN- OFF ELECTION	1030628037	BARRON, SHIRLEY FRANCES	Democrat	06/18/2020
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN- OFF ELECTION	1030581000	BOSWELL, CARO LOUISE	Democrat	06/18/2020
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN- OFF ELECTION	1030602850	BOSWELL, WANDELLE WINKLES	Democrat	06/18/2020
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN- OFF ELECTION	1030668979	BOSWELL, WILLIAM JOHN	Democrat	06/18/2020
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN- OFF ELECTION	1030659308	CALLAWAY, JUDITH ANN	Democrat	06/18/2020
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN- OFF ELECTION	1086751591	CALLAWAY, KYLE WEAVER	Democrat	06/18/2020
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN- OFF ELECTION	1148664734	ELLERD, VERNNETTA JEAN	Democrat	06/18/2020
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN- OFF ELECTION	1030631912	FRENCH, MAY	Democrat	06/18/2020
COMANCHE	PRIMARY RUN- OFF ELECTION	1036492794	HUDSON, LINDA SYBERT	Democrat	06/18/2020

COMANCHE PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION

1030669992

REYNOLDS, GERALD DAYTON

Democrat

06/18/2020